MATL:
FINISH
Wilson
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
CHKD
SMD FLEX JUMPER
CABLE

N= NomexA= 0,5mm
Packing
Ordering Informations
Serie
XX A
EDCON-COMPONENTS
T29032 RN
SMD FLEX JUMPER
CABLE
Part No.: T29032
Mason DATE 30.10.2015DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 3
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
ROHS
K= KaptonB= 0,93mm
A03=
25,4mm
TR= Tape /
Reel Packing
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
R= ROHS
Conform
No of Pos. Pitch
A02=
15,2mm
Material
A01=   12mm
0= No
function
IV= Individual
Packing
BU= Bulk -
Ware into
Polybag
xx= No of
available
Position look
Pitch Size
Length of
Jumper
Special
function
A01 0